TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

41 SERIES

Number Plate Lamps

E

autolamps®

Part# Description EAN Code
41BLM Number Plate Lamp, Blister Pack 9335962012701
41BLMB Number Plate Lamp, Bulk Pack 9335962036905
41BLM2P Number Plate Lamp, 2-P Harness Connectors, Bulk Pack 9335962015139
ABLM1P Number Plate Lamp, Plug & Play Connectors, Bulk Pack 9335962030064
41LPK Foam Packer, Bulk Pack 9335962037063
Voltage 9-32V

Dimensions 70 x 42 x 40mm 41BLM1P
IP rating P67

Warranty 5 Years

Cable 41BLM / 41BLMB: 200mm (stripped-end)

Operating temperature

41BLM1P: 1000mm (Plug & Play connectors)
41BLM2P: 200mm (2-P harness connectors)
-30°C to +50°C

Current draw (13.8V / 28V) 0.02A / 0.02A
ECE approval Function Approval#
Number Plate (R4) [-E9-00.1222

Wiring colour codes

Mounting
instructions

BROWN: Power [+]
WHITE: Earth [-]

A Installation to be undertaken by a competent professional

1. Drill a small hole where the lamp will be positioned

Ensure mounting surface is flat, clean and dry prior to installation. ‘ 225

2. Feed the wire through the lamp with the lens facing the licence plate
3. Using the screws provided, mount the lamp to the surface.

NB.

41BLM1P Plug & Play connectors can plug directly into the following T TT

Rear Lamp Series:

EU195 / EU200 / EU390 Series
100 / 150 Series
250 Series

41BLM

40 |

42

45

A41LPK

70 |

40

T: +44 (0)121 313 2222 E: sales@ledautolamps-uk.com

LED Autolamps Europe LLP Unit 8J Maybrook Business Park, Minworth, Sutton Coldfield, B76 1AL, UK

www.ledautolamps-uk.com

Although all efforts are made to ensure information is accurate and up-to-date, specifications can be subject to change without notice. All measurements shown in millimetres.



