

# 41 SERIES

## Number Plate Lamps



Part#	Description	EAN Code
41BLM	Number Plate Lamp, Blister Pack	9335962012701
41BLMB	Number Plate Lamp, Bulk Pack	9335962036905
41BLM2P	Number Plate Lamp, 2-P Harness Connectors, Bulk Pack	9335962015139
41BLM1P	Number Plate Lamp, Plug & Play Connectors, Bulk Pack	9335962030064
41LPK	Foam Packer, Bulk Pack	9335962037063

  

Voltage	9-32V
Dimensions	70 x 42 x 40mm
IP rating	IP67
Warranty	5 Years
Cable	<b>41BLM / 41BLMB:</b> 200mm (stripped-end) <b>41BLM1P:</b> 1000mm (Plug & Play connectors) <b>41BLM2P:</b> 200mm (2-P harness connectors)
Operating temperature	-30°C to +50°C
Current draw (13.8V / 28V)	0.02A / 0.02A

ECE approval	Function	Approval#
	Number Plate (R4)	L-E9-00.1222

Wiring colour codes	BROWN: Power [+] WHITE: Earth [-]
---------------------	--------------------------------------

Mounting instructions	<p><b>⚠ Installation to be undertaken by a competent professional</b></p> <p><i>Ensure mounting surface is flat, clean and dry prior to installation.</i></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> <li>1. Drill a small hole where the lamp will be positioned</li> <li>2. Feed the wire through the lamp with the lens facing the licence plate</li> <li>3. Using the screws provided, mount the lamp to the surface.</li> </ol> <p><b>NB.</b> 41BLM1P Plug &amp; Play connectors can plug directly into the following Rear Lamp Series:</p> <p><b>EU195 / EU200 / EU390 Series</b> <b>100 / 150 Series</b> <b>250 Series</b></p>
-----------------------	--

